Gara promozionale
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 05:44:45

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 07/01/2023

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos. Nome
DERIU Tamara
ORRO Anna
PIPPIA Lara
FANARI Giorgia
CONCAS Lorenza
PUSCEDDU Alessandra
DERIU Chiara
PM TOLU Francesca
PM MUSIU Patrizia
Rl FIRINU Marinella

o OO0 W W NP

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

SCARPA Marta

IBBA Laura

SERRA Alessia Maria
ABIS Alessandra
DESSI Roberta

a b W N PP

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 TOCCO Alessandro
2 FIGUS Claudio
3 MOCCI DEMARTIS Stefano
4 SCHIANO Giorgio

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome
1 TOCCO Simone
2 TOCCO Nicola
3 CONCU Massimo
4 MOCCI DEMARTIS Alessandro

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 OPPO Giuseppe

Societa

ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA

Societa
ASD ARRASTA

S.S. SAN PAOLO SINI A.S.D.

ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA

Societa
ASD ARRASTA

S.S. SAN PAOLO SINI'A.S.D.

ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA

Societa
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA

S.S. SAN PAOLO SINI A.S.D.

ASD ARRASTA

Societa
ASD ARRASTA

Tempo
00:19:54
00:28:18
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:31
00:54:38
00:54:38
00:23:51
00:48:03
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:42
00:30:54
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:34:19

Tempo
00:19:12
00:23:15
00:29:25
00:31:10

Tempo
00:15:40
00:17:01
00:18:13
00:20:47

Tempo
00:19:56



PM TOLU Silvio ASD ARRASTA 00:22:06
Rl SASSU Gianluigi ASD ARRASTA 00:00:00



